
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

18 

42 

63 

28 

6 

22 

5 

94 

2 

52 

53 

66 

G37 

77 

58 

71 

25 

G8 

55 

43 

20 

15 

27 

G10 

68 

65 

87 

69 

Name 

Felix KLINCK 

Kevin WÜST 

Justin HÄNSE 

Timo KRÜGER 

Jan GERWIN 

Tobias BROST 

Kevin MATTFELDT 

Till WEIß 

Sascha SCHODER 

Robin BARTELS 

Nicolai KRAFT 

Alexander RAMBOW 

Felix KAUERTZ 

Jeffery EVANS 

Jens THEUER 

Paul FRIESE 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Christian ROSSA 

Lars BÜTTNER 

Max JACOBSEN 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Frank BODE 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Andreas LAMBERT 

Uwe KANTIMM 

Uli LÖHR 

Manuel KERN 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Klasse 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

5 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.126 

1:40.542 

1:41.416 

1:41.647 

1:41.692 

1:41.771 

1:41.878 

1:42.095 

1:42.260 

1:42.283 

1:42.528 

1:43.016 

1:43.579 

1:43.650 

1:44.144 

1:44.625 

1:44.893 

1:44.908 

1:45.423 

1:45.514 

1:45.554 

1:45.665 

1:45.999 

1:46.222 

1:46.410 

1:46.571 

1:46.732 

1:47.063 

Diff. 

0.416 

1.290 

1.521 

1.566 

1.645 

1.752 

1.969 

2.134 

2.157 

2.402 

2.890 

3.453 

3.524 

4.018 

4.499 

4.767 

4.782 

5.297 

5.388 

5.428 

5.539 

5.873 

6.096 

6.284 

6.445 

6.606 

6.937 

Abstand 

0.416 

0.874 

0.231 

0.045 

0.079 

0.107 

0.217 

0.165 

0.023 

0.245 

0.488 

0.563 

0.071 

0.494 

0.481 

0.268 

0.015 

0.515 

0.091 

0.040 

0.111 

0.334 

0.223 

0.188 

0.161 

0.161 

0.331 

In Runde 

3 

9 

6 

10 

10 

8 

11 

9 

10 

10 

9 

7 

10 

9 

9 

10 

2 

7 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

5 

7 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

St.Nr. 

11 

33 

67 

91 

21 

54 

30 

19 

78 

9 

G88 

G29 

G80 

G36 

Name 

Thomas BIEDERWOLF 

Timo LUDWIG 

Achim KRONE 

Klaus HIERL 

Michael KLEINERT 

Sandy SCHODER 

Mark KONZMANN 

Kjell-Philipp HAHN 

Markus HEERLEIN-GOLEK 

Simone CRIPPA 

Maik SCHMALHORST 

Noah KANTIMM 

Thomas KIRNER 

Christian SCHÜTZ 

Klasse 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

TWIN 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.097 

1:47.139 

1:47.254 

1:47.380 

1:48.131 

1:48.327 

1:48.428 

1:48.548 

1:48.943 

1:49.593 

1:50.976 

1:52.060 

1:52.664 

1:56.354 

Diff. 

6.971 

7.013 

7.128 

7.254 

8.005 

8.201 

8.302 

8.422 

8.817 

9.467 

10.850 

11.934 

12.538 

16.228 

Abstand 

0.034 

0.042 

0.115 

0.126 

0.751 

0.196 

0.101 

0.120 

0.395 

0.650 

1.383 

1.084 

0.604 

3.690 

In Runde 

9 

10 

9 

10 

5 

10 

10 

8 

9 

9 

9 

8 

10 

7 
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